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No Customer Name 

Last 4-digit 
Current/Savings 

Account 
Number 

Cashback (RM) 

Cashback for Bill Payment (Category A & B) 

1 ABD SHUKOR BIN MOHD YUNUS 5958 10 
2 ABDUL GAFUR BIN SHAIK OOTHUMAN 9239 10 
3 ABDUL RAHIM BIN OTHMAN 9649 10 
4 ABDUL RAZAK BIN OSMAN 1488 10 
5 ABRAHAM MEGUAL ANAK SELUAT 3480 20 
6 ADHWA MALIHAH BINTI MUSA 7608 20 
7 ADRIENE TAN YI JIE 2602 10 
8 AHAMMED NAZIR 1230 20 
9 AHMAD KAMARULZAMAN BIN ISMAIL 8462 20 

10 ALAN KHAW KOW LING 0960 10 
11 ALAUDDIN 1843 20 
12 ALDRIN SIM KIM PAR 8280 10 
13 AMY LENG KUAN PENG 1961 10 
14 ANG BOON CHEN 0953 10 
15 ANG HAI BOO 2767 10 
16 ANG MEY YONG 4954 10 
17 ANG YOKE CHWEE 3541 10 
18 ANURATHA A/P NARAYANASAMY 4919 10 
19 ASLI BIN IDRUS 2233 20 
20 AU PAK THONG 0924 10 
21 AW JONG KOK WAH 3465 10 
22 AW SAI FOONG 2932 10 
23 AZHAR BIN JOHANI 9286 10 
24 AZHARI BIN ABDUL RAHIM 6660 20 
25 AZMAN BIN ABD AZIZ 8391 20 
26 AZURAINI BINTI ALI BABA 1039 10 
27 B K JAYA RAM 4159 20 
28 BABU THOMAS 1829 10 
29 BALAKRISHNAN A/L RENGASAMY 5393 10 
30 BEH LAI LIEN 8634 10 
31 BEN BIN BINHAR 8887 20 
32 BETTER ANAK ENJU 3288 20 
33 BIMAL PRAKASH 2526 10 



34 BIRENDRA BUDHA 4947 20 
35 BOK KOK LAN 5171 10 
36 BONG CHANG WEI 5596 10 
37 BOO BOON KHUAN 2625 10 
38 BOON WOAN BING 9381 10 
39 CALEB LEONG KAI LE 3757 20 
40 CHAI HON MING 9791 10 
41 CHAI MING SHU 2287 10 
42 CHAI NYOOK LONG 2213 10 
43 CHAN CHONG CHOON 1939 10 
44 CHANG SHING YEE 1733 10 
45 CHANG WHAI CHIN 4126 10 
46 CHAUDHARY JITENDRA 7042 20 
47 CHEE LAI KIM 7449 10 
48 CHEN KAM YOKE 1399 10 
49 CHENG TEIK HOUAR 5578 10 
50 CHEONG MOY LAN @ CHEONG MEI LAN 1204 10 
51 CHEONG SIEW LAI 1311 10 
52 CHEW YEN LERK 0980 10 
53 CHIN CHOON MUI 2205 10 
54 CHIN KIEN WOON 0770 10 
55 CHIN LAI MEE 2515 10 
56 CHIN PHAIK SUAN 6659 10 
57 CHIN SIEW YEN 9800 20 
58 CHIN WAI MIN 7478 10 
59 CHIN WEE ONN 1664 10 
60 CHING POH HOON 5663 10 
61 CHOCK AI CHING 4379 10 
62 CHONG CHUNG FONG 6227 10 
63 CHONG HOOI LIN 8682 10 
64 CHONG KEN LUEN 2734 10 
65 CHONG PIT KEAN 6434 20 
66 CHONG YEN MOI 7795 10 
67 CHOO AH WANG 7880 10 
68 CHOO SENG KEE 2545 20 
69 CHOO WAT GEN 8955 10 
70 CHOONG  HWEE LING 2473 10 
71 CHOONG CHOO QING 9341 20 
72 CHOONG PUI YEN 6795 10 
73 CHUA CHENG WEI 5875 20 
74 CHUAH BEE LENG 2358 10 
75 CHUAH KOK WAH 7014 10 
76 CHUAH YI HWA 2462 10 



77 CHUI CHEE KEONG 5042 10 
78 CHUNG KAR MUN 9699 10 
79 DESMUND CHIN RUI YI 3894 10 
80 DHOBI RAM SUHAWAN 3535 20 
81 EILEEN TEOH YIN HER 3477 10 
82 ELVIN SIM JUN HAO 4606 20 
83 ESTHER YAP MING YI 1473 20 
84 EUGENE CHIA WENG ONN 0385 10 
85 FAM TEN MEN 6978 10 
86 FARUK OMAR 8002 20 
87 FAUZIAH BINTI SAREH DERIS 1872 10 
88 GAN YEE LING 0927 10 
89 GAUSALYA 9028 20 
90 GEORGE ONG HOCK HIN 2879 10 
91 GINA CHOW AI CHING 1149 10 
92 GOBINATHAN NAIR A/L RATHAYI KRISHNAN 7623 10 
93 GOH CHYI GUO 6945 10 
94 GOH HIANG LAN 5594 10 
95 HALIMATUL AKMA BINTI ABD ZAMAN 0408 10 
96 HARISHKUMAR 0697 20 
97 HASLINDA BINTI ASMARIL 4889 20 
98 HASMAH BINTI AHMAD 1237 20 
99 HEMASRI A/P VIJAYAKUMARA 7811 20 

100 HENG AI NEE 0236 20 
101 HENG CHIN YEE 0365 10 
102 HENG PEI CHEN 3567 10 
103 HEW KAH SOON 4218 10 
104 H'NG YEN QI 4840 10 
105 HNIN THET WAI 2929 20 
106 HO KONG YEE 1216 10 
107 HO SOOI YONG 8202 10 
108 HOO CHEW ENG 7085 10 
109 HOO SHEAN BOON 0201 10 
110 ILFIYAN 8817 20 
111 JAYAKUMARY A/P THANGIAH 8181 20 
112 JEE KIM JOON 2965 10 
113 JEFFREY TAN SIEW YANG 8323 10 
114 JOAN HO ZU EN 4773 20 
115 JULIA ANAK SIGAI 8011 20 
116 JUSTINE EMPAGA BURAI @ EVELYN 2388 10 
117 K RAVINDRA KUMAR A/L KATHAN 9776 20 
118 K SIVANESAN A/L KRISHNAN 6892 20 
119 KALIAMAH A/P PRAKASAM 2094 10 



120 KAMAL RAWAT 6868 20 
121 KAMARULARIFFIN BIN OTHMAN 5831 10 
122 KANIMOLI A/P KOTHANDAN 0637 10 
123 KEE TUAN PENG 5398 10 
124 KHADKA DAMMAR BAHADUR 8799 20 
125 KHAIRUL ANUAR BIN ABU OSMAN 6008 10 
126 KHNG CHEE SENG 9001 10 
127 KHO ENG HUA @ KOH ENG HUA 1516 10 
128 KHOO BOO LEONG 1240 10 
129 KHOR GAIK YONG 7804 10 
130 KHOR LIN CHUAN 8606 10 
131 KHOR SEET OOI 4857 10 
132 KISHEN KUMAR A/L RAJESH KHANA 9255 10 
133 KIZZY ANAK JIMMY 8003 20 
134 KOH WEN JIAN 6632 20 
135 KONG CHEK KWONG 2183 10 
136 KONG NYEH YUE 4272 10 
137 KONG YIT MAY 6796 10 
138 KUA WAI HONG 5597 10 
139 KULWANT 6133 20 
140 KUMARESAN A/L MUNIAPPAN 4384 20 
141 KUMARESAN A/L NARAYANASAMY 6883 20 
142 KUNASEGARAM A/L R.KRISHNAN 7669 20 
143 LAI CHEE MUN 1104 10 
144 LAI KEAT YEE 6085 10 
145 LAI PEI CHEN 6303 10 
146 LAI YIIN HSIN 6488 10 
147 LAM CHEE SIONG 9394 20 
148 LAM CHUN KIEN 1415 10 
149 LAU CHIA WEI 4931 10 
150 LAU SIT FUN 5033 10 
151 LAW KHIN TEE 2234 10 
152 LEA WAI LING 1012 10 
153 LEE AH MOOI 3608 10 
154 LEE CHEE HOW 5649 10 
155 LEE KAH CHONG 0761 20 
156 LEE KOI SIONG @ LEE CHIEW HOCK 0613 10 
157 LEE KOK SEONG 0519 10 
158 LEE LEONG WEE 3376 10 
159 LEE MEE HONG 1691 10 
160 LEE SIEW TIANG 4679 10 
161 LEE TSIN TING 6694 10 
162 LEE WAN SAN 8615 10 



163 LEE YIM SEONG 3903 10 
164 LEE YOKE MEI 5733 10 
165 LEONG CHEE GYN 1043 10 
166 LEONG CHEE YEW 1735 10 
167 LEONG KAH HOE 6795 10 
168 LEONG POOI FUN 1557 10 
169 LEOW CHOONG MENG 0332 10 
170 LEOW HUI HOI 0974 10 
171 LIEW KET PENG 8506 20 
172 LIEW KIEN FUI 7832 10 
173 LIEW SHEAN NIAN 8480 10 
174 LIEW SIAW HIONG 2366 10 
175 LIM BENG LEE 8948 10 
176 LIM CHIEW ENG 1509 10 
177 LIM CHIN FONG 0870 10 
178 LIM CHING YUN 5336 10 
179 LIM CHUANG DEE 2112 20 
180 LIM GAIK KEE 3024 10 
181 LIM KEE LEY 6787 10 
182 LIM KHANG KHAI 9397 10 
183 LIM LAY CHOO 8810 10 
184 LIM NAN SHI 5883 10 
185 LIM PENG KIAN 9304 10 
186 LIM SIEW FAH 1150 10 
187 LIM SOO PING 2467 10 
188 LIM SWEE KHENG 9210 10 
189 LIM YU HENG 1959 10 
190 LINGGESHWARAN A/L MANOGARAN 9534 20 
191 LIOW KWEE SZE 5075 10 
192 LIVITHIRA A/P MAGENDRAN 5100 20 
193 LO KOR CHENG 8102 10 
194 LOH CHONG YEEN 0356 10 
195 LOH HOOI CHOONG 4107 10 
196 LOH KWAI HONG 3383 10 
197 LOH SENG BOON 4720 10 
198 LOH TIAN LOON 8429 10 
199 LOKE MENG FOON 7214 10 
200 LOKE SIEW KONG 7147 10 
201 LOO MUN WYE 7453 10 
202 LOUIS SIMON ANAK JOSEPH LIJAS 2753 20 
203 LOW CHEN CHIN 2131 10 
204 LOW HUM POH 2171 10 
205 LOW HWEE JUNG 6360 10 



206 LU XIUFANG 8608 20 
207 M.HUSAIRY BIN HJ HASSAN 4056 10 
208 MA SOOK FONG 6882 10 
209 MADELINE WONG YIN KIAT 3526 20 
210 MAGESWARY A/P RAJA LINGAM 1904 20 
211 MAHAMAD HOJYAF 9595 20 
212 MAHENDRAN A/L MUNUSAMY 1954 10 
213 MAK JEE SIONG 6710 10 
214 MAN BAHADUR B K 6450 20 
215 MANDAL JITENDRA 4314 20 
216 MANGAL RANA 8376 20 
217 MARIAM BINTI BARAHIM 0493 20 
218 MARIANA BINTI PETORS 7908 10 
219 MAZIDAH BINTI OTHMAN 7388 20 
220 MAZLINA BINTI MARWAN 5496 20 
221 MD ASHEDUL ISLAM 5951 20 
222 MD ASHRAFUL HAQUE 6228 20 
223 MD IMTIAZ 1726 20 
224 MD RIPON ALI 6170 20 
225 MD RUBEL SHAIK 0282 20 
226 MOHAMAD SYAFIQ SAFIY BIN AWANG KU ABDUL 8916 20 
227 MOHAMMAD NOMAN 6364 20 
228 MOHAMMAD ZAHID BIN ISMAIL 7715 10 
229 MOHD HELMY BIN HASHIM 6153 20 
230 MOHD SHAZLY BIN OTHMAN 9837 20 
231 MOHD SYUKOR BIN ABDULLAH 0754 20 
232 MOHD YUSOF BIN SENTOL 0409 10 
233 MUHAMMAD HAFIZUDDIN BIN MAHMUDI 9024 10 
234 MUNDIANDY A/L MANICKAM 0320 10 
235 MUSHOLIYAN AFTON 6598 20 
236 NAING PHYO WAI 0551 20 
237 NEO AI LING 4758 10 
238 NEOH BENG PHEOW 4724 10 
239 NG CHIN LEAN 1721 10 
240 NG GEOK CHENG 2092 10 
241 NG KIAN YEOW 1934 10 
242 NG KIANG SENG 6119 10 
243 NG SER MINH 3484 10 
244 NG SIEW KOON 7045 10 
245 NG SONG ENG 9330 10 
246 NG THIAM HOCK 3421 10 
247 NG WEI HAN 6551 10 
248 NG ZHEN JUE 1537 20 



249 NOOR FATIMAH MARDIAH BINTI FADZRIZAL 3683 10 
250 NOOR SAHARIN BIN BADARUDDIN 0399 10 
251 NORMALA 8649 20 
252 NORSALIZA BT SHARIF 5669 10 
253 NUR SYARAIHATUL ADILA BINTI MALIK 6919 20 
254 NUR UMAIRAH BINTI RAHMAD JAILANI 1869 20 
255 OH BENG HONG 1630 10 
256 OM BAHADUR OLI 1349 20 
257 ONG BUN KIAN 6404 10 
258 ONG CHOON MUN 6711 10 
259 ONG SIN CHONG 4899 10 
260 ONG SOON LYE 7388 10 
261 ONG YOKE CHING 8434 10 
262 OR CHUEN YUNG 7805 10 
263 PANG CHOO WEI 4581 10 
264 PARAMESWARY A/P MUNUSAMY 3061 20 
265 PARAMJIIT KAUR A/P GURUCHARAN SINGH 2950 10 
266 PATRICIA LEE SAW LENG 1539 10 
267 PATRICK LEE PEI FONG 4409 10 
268 PAVITTAR KAUR A/P DALIP SINGH 4565 10 
269 PEONG AI CHOO 8427 10 
270 PHANG JUN SIONG 6738 20 
271 PHILIP VOO YUNG VUI 2113 10 
272 PHOON MEI JAN 1977 10 
273 PRAMILA A/P SUBRAMANIAM 1554 20 
274 PRAMOD KUMAR RAM 1444 20 
275 PREMILA DEVI A/P MOHANLALL 8906 10 
276 R LATCHUMI A/P RAMASWAMI 2867 10 
277 R SELVARANI A/P N RAMASAMY 3791 10 
278 RAI SAROJ 2547 20 
279 RAMESH A/L PITCHAI 4658 10 
280 RECHULES BANYAN ANAK JAMESTER 5148 20 
281 ROBIN KHOO KAH CHONG 7736 10 
282 ROSHANA BINTI MOHD NOOR 3330 10 
283 ROSMALIZA BINTI MAT YAACOB 6903 20 
284 ROSNAH BINTI MOHD ABU BAKER 2668 10 
285 S.ROGAYAH BINTI SARIFF 2212 20 
286 S.SUMATHI A/P SELVADURAI 8814 10 
287 SALFA SALWA BTE ADNAN 0156 10 
288 SALINA BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN 5848 20 
289 SANTHI DEVI A/P RAJAMOHAN 5240 10 
290 SANYOTO BIN DOLAH SAJAT 5415 10 
291 SARAVANAN A/L BALAKRISHNAN 6540 10 



292 SARAVANAN A/L KUNARATHNAM 5349 10 
293 SARCHITHANANTHAM A/L SUBARAMANIAM 6008 10 
294 SATHU A/L S.SEKARAN 0229 10 
295 SEE SEOK HA 8548 10 
296 SELLAM A/P M SABABADY 8983 20 
297 SENG LAU KEE 2234 10 
298 SETHURAMAN A/L BALA 7947 10 
299 SHAHI LOKRAJ 3474 20 
300 SHARUDDIN BIN MOHAMED AMIR SAPIHA @ MOHA 6018 10 
301 SHEIN HTET 7541 20 
302 SHRAVAN KUMAR SAH 7202 10 
303 SIAW SEW ANN 8123 10 
304 SIM HEOH KONG 1424 10 
305 SIM SENG YONG 3769 20 
306 SOFINA AZURIN BINTI SOFFIAN CHEN 8756 10 
307 SOH CHONG BENG 5602 10 
308 SRI WAHYUNI BINTI AHMAD 5016 10 
309 STEWART LEONG JIA LE 3551 20 
310 STEWART TEW PENG ENG 5798 10 
311 SUBRAMANIAM ALAGAN 2109 10 
312 SUJIN ANAK DUNYAK 0002 20 
313 SUNDRAM A/L SINNATHAMBY 1626 10 
314 SURESH A/L KANNIAH 9609 20 
315 SURESH KUMAR A/L KANESON 4097 10 
316 SYED AHAMED MAAHLUKK BIN SYED JALALUDIN 6118 20 
317 TA CHUN HOE 7464 10 
318 TAN AI CHING 6734 10 
319 TAN BOON SUN 8517 10 
320 TAN CHU GIAN 3793 10 
321 TAN EE LENG 0545 20 
322 TAN ENG FOOK 3572 10 
323 TAN HEONG NEAH 3291 10 
324 TAN HONG JUNE 0054 10 
325 TAN HWEE YEE 4213 10 
326 TAN KEE GUAN 5689 10 
327 TAN KIAN HONG 4970 10 
328 TAN KIM KEOW 5325 10 
329 TAN KOK BOON 1388 10 
330 TAN LI LI 4097 10 
331 TAN PECK SAN 0485 10 
332 TAN PIA CHOON 3872 10 
333 TAN SENG YAP 7342 10 
334 TAN SIEW HEE 3541 10 



335 TAN SONG CHAI @ TANG FATT TAI 4245 10 
336 TAN SWEE LENG 7717 10 
337 TAN YIN HWA 1106 20 
338 TANG SIEW GAIK 0752 10 
339 TANG YI XIAN 1475 10 
340 TAY CHOK WEE 4868 10 
341 TAY HOCK KIONG 8809 10 
342 TEN YEN LING 0210 20 
343 TEO CHIOU WAH 5974 10 
344 TEO EU JIN 1148 10 
345 TEOH LAY TAUR 1033 20 
346 TEOH LEE YONG 7171 10 
347 TEOH SEANG WAH 1015 10 
348 TEY TENG YIAW 0357 10 
349 THAM SIEW SHEN 2289 10 
350 THAPA MAGAR GAJENDRA BAHADUR 2926 20 
351 THIBATARISHANEE A/P JEYASHELAN 2484 10 
352 THOO CHW HONG 2277 10 
353 TIAN CHOON LIN 7630 10 
354 TIN MAUNG AYE 4031 20 
355 TING MENG 2572 10 
356 TING NGIK HUA 1689 10 
357 TING SII ONG 5254 10 
358 TOH SING LAN 1380 10 
359 TOH TIAK HOE 0392 10 
360 TOO KEET FONG 2718 10 
361 VIKAS 0323 20 
362 VISVANATHAN A/L S SOMASUNDARAM 6326 10 
363 VOON SIEW LING 3104 20 
364 WAI KAH YING 9392 20 
365 WAN NORAINI BINTI WAN AMINUDDIN 2763 10 
366 WANG CHEN HOOI 6641 10 
367 WEE SIOK MEI 7624 10 
368 WENG LEE FOONG 0959 10 
369 WON HONG HIONG 8240 10 
370 WONG CHENG KUAN 6526 10 
371 WONG CHIN JUN 6262 10 
372 WONG ENG KIAT 8778 10 
373 WONG KAI TECK 9646 10 
374 WONG KEE NGIE 7008 10 
375 WONG KEI CHEONG 3897 10 
376 WONG KOI THIN @ JOSEPH 0821 10 
377 WONG KON THAI 8040 10 



378 WONG KUON FONG 9792 10 
379 WONG NE KEONG 8012 10 
380 WONG THEN SEH 7324 10 
381 WONG YOKE CHAN 2537 10 
382 WONG YU WEI 9875 20 
383 YAM BAHADUR MAGAR 5654 20 
384 YAP BIOW YUEN 8316 10 
385 YAP LAY HUA 0347 10 
386 YAP MAY YEE 1213 10 
387 YAP MUN CHU 6644 10 
388 YAP TECK BENG 5506 10 
389 YAP YAEN SANG 7524 10 
390 YAP YUEN CHOY 6828 10 
391 YAP YUN TIAN 3981 20 
392 YEE KIM FUAT 6761 10 
393 YEO GUAN KIET 6377 10 
394 YEO SIK SHENG 7153 10 
395 YEOH AIK SOON 6869 10 
396 YEOH CHEAK KUANG 1865 10 
397 YEW HUO KIT 3215 20 
398 YIP JUN HAO 5273 20 
399 YIP SOOK LING 7958 10 
400 YOH SHEUE SHYUAN 7431 10 
401 YONG CHEE WEE 5263 10 
402 YONG EUGENE 4362 10 
403 YONG LEE CHOON 0465 10 
404 YONG LEE MIN 6459 10 
405 YONG LI KHUEN 1632 10 
406 YONG MAN HOU 8724 10 
407 YOU CHENG HOE 2034 10 
408 YULIANA 8169 10 
409 ZUFRIADI BIN ZAMZAMI 5004 20 
410 ZULKIFLY BIN CHIK 8562 10 

Cashback for Bill Payment made in the next 3 months 

1 ABRAHAM MEGUAL ANAK SELUAT 3480 5 
2 ADHWA MALIHAH BINTI MUSA 7608 5 

3 ALAN KHAW KOW LING 0960 5 

4 ALAUDDIN 1843 5 

5 AMY LENG KUAN PENG 1961 5 

6 ANG MEY YONG 4954 10 

7 ANG YOKE CHWEE 3541 10 

8 ASLI BIN IDRUS 2233 5 

9 AU PAK THONG 3136 5 



10 BETTER ANAK ENJU 3288 5 

11 CALEB LEONG KAI LE 3757 5 

12 CHAI HON MING 9791 10 

13 CHAUDHARY JITENDRA 7042 10 

14 CHEONG SIEW LAI 1311 15 

15 CHONG HOOI LIN 8682 10 

16 CHONG KEN LUEN 5023 5 

17 CHONG PIT KEAN 6434 5 

18 CHOO AH WANG 7880 10 

19 CHOONG  HWEE LING 2473 5 

20 CHOONG CHOO QING 9341 5 

21 CHUAH BEE LENG 1833 10 

22 DHOBI RAM SUHAWAN 3535 5 

23 ESTHER YAP MING YI 1473 5 

24 EUGENE CHIA WENG ONN 4301 10 

25 GOBINATHAN NAIR A/L RATHAYI KRISHNAN 7623 15 

26 HALIMATUL AKMA BINTI ABD ZAMAN 0408 5 

27 HARISHKUMAR 0697 10 

28 HENG AI NEE 0236 5 

29 HENG CHIN YEE 0365 5 

30 HNIN THET WAI 2929 5 

31 HO KONG YEE 1216 5 

32 JULIA ANAK SIGAI 8011 5 

33 JUSTINE EMPAGA BURAI @ EVELYN 2388 5 

34 K RAVINDRA KUMAR A/L KATHAN 9776 5 

35 K SIVANESAN A/L KRISHNAN 6892 15 

36 KAMAL RAWAT 6868 10 

37 KANIMOLI A/P KOTHANDAN 0637 5 

38 KEE TUAN PENG 5398 15 

39 KHOO BOO LEONG 1240 5 

40 KISHEN KUMAR A/L RAJESH KHANA 9255 10 

41 KUMARESAN A/L MUNIAPPAN 4384 15 

42 KUMARESAN A/L NARAYANASAMY 6883 5 

43 LAW KHIN TEE 5666 5 

44 LIM CHIN FONG 0870 5 

45 LIM CHING YUN 5336 5 

46 LIM GAIK KEE 3024 5 

47 LIM KHANG KHAI 8024 5 

48 LIM YU HENG 1959 5 

49 LIVITHIRA A/P MAGENDRAN 5100 5 

50 LO KOR CHENG 8102 5 

51 LOO MUN WYE 7453 5 

52 LOUIS SIMON ANAK JOSEPH LIJAS 2753 5 

53 LU XIUFANG 8608 15 

54 M.HUSAIRY BIN HJ HASSAN 8727 15 

55 MA SOOK FONG 8916 15 

56 MAGESWARY A/P RAJA LINGAM 1904 10 



57 MAHAMAD HOJYAF 9595 5 

58 MAHENDRAN A/L MUNUSAMY 1954 15 

59 MANDAL JITENDRA 4314 10 

60 MANGAL RANA 8376 5 

61 MARIANA BINTI PETORS 7908 10 

62 MAZIDAH BINTI OTHMAN 7388 5 

63 MAZLINA BINTI MARWAN 5496 5 

64 MD ASHEDUL ISLAM 5951 15 

65 MD ASHRAFUL HAQUE 6228 15 

66 MD RIPON ALI 6170 15 

67 MOHAMMAD NOMAN 6364 5 

68 MOHAMMAD ZAHID BIN ISMAIL 7715 5 

69 NAING PHYO WAI 0551 10 

70 NEOH BENG PHEOW 5267 15 

71 NG SER MINH 3484 5 

72 NG ZHEN JUE 1537 5 

73 NUR UMAIRAH BINTI RAHMAD JAILANI 1869 5 

74 OM BAHADUR OLI 1349 5 

75 ONG SIN CHONG 4899 5 

76 ONG SOON LYE 2600 5 

77 PANG CHOO WEI 4581 5 

78 PHILIP VOO YUNG VUI 2113 10 

79 PRAMILA A/P SUBRAMANIAM 1554 5 

80 RAMESH A/L PITCHAI 4658 5 

81 RECHULES BANYAN ANAK JAMESTER 5148 5 

82 S.SUMATHI A/P SELVADURAI 8606 5 

83 SARAVANAN A/L KUNARATHNAM 5349 10 

84 SHAHI LOKRAJ 3474 5 

85 SHEIN HTET 7541 10 

86 SHRAVAN KUMAR SAH 7202 5 

87 SIAW SEW ANN 6673 10 

88 SOH CHONG BENG 5602 15 

89 STEWART LEONG JIA LE 3551 15 

90 SUJIN ANAK DUNYAK 0002 15 

91 SURESH A/L KANNIAH 9609 5 

92 TA CHUN HOE 7464 10 

93 TAN CHU GIAN 3793 5 

94 TAN EE LENG 0545 5 

95 TAN HONG JUNE 0054 15 

96 TAN KEE GUAN 5689 10 

97 TAN LI LI 2244 10 

98 TAN PECK SAN 4369 15 

99 TAN SWEE LENG 7717 15 

100 TAN YIN HWA 1106 5 

101 TEN YEN LING 0210 5 

102 TEOH LEE YONG 7171 5 

103 THAPA MAGAR GAJENDRA BAHADUR 2926 10 



104 TIN MAUNG AYE 4031 5 

105 TOH SING LAN 1380 5 

106 TOO KEET FONG 2718 10 

107 WANG CHEN HOOI 6641 5 

108 WONG KOI THIN @ JOSEPH 0821 5 

109 YAM BAHADUR MAGAR 5654 10 

110 YAP MAY YEE 3925 5 

111 YAP TECK BENG 5506 5 

112 YEW HUO KIT 3215 15 

113 YIP JUN HAO 5169 5 

114 YIP SOOK LING 8876 5 

115 YONG CHEE WEE 5263 10 

 


